From: Enrique Gallardo
Sent: 9/28/2010 4:23:40 PM

jhowat@nclc.org (jhowat@nclc.org); Stephanie Chen (stephaniec@greenlining.org);
emello@sppc.com (emello@sppc.com); tdillard@sppc.com (tdillard@sppc.com);
akbar jazayeri@sce.com (akbar.jazayeri(@sce.com); valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com

To: (valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com); debra.gallo@swgas.com
(debra.gallo@swgas.com); chris.dominski@sce.com (chris.dominski@sce.com);
DarleneWong@nclc.org (DarleneWong@nclc.org); Don.soderberg@swgas.com
(Don.soderberg@swgas.com); hayley@turn.org (hayley@turn.org);
monica.ghattas@sce.com (monica.ghattas@sce.com); austin.yang@sfgov.org
(austin.yang@sfgov.org); rkmoore@gswater.com (rkmoore@gswater.com);
hym@cpuc.ca.gov (hym@cpuc.ca.gov);, map@cpuc.ca.gov (map@cpuc.ca.gov);
rthd@cpuc.ca.gov (rthd@cpuc.ca.gov); Jeanne. Smith@sce.com
(Jeanne.Smith@sce.com); KHassan@SempraUltilities.com
(KHassan(@SempraUtilities.com); KWickware@ SempraUtilities.com
(KWickware@SempraUtilities.com); John. Montanye@sce.com
(John.Montanye@sce.com); tcahill@SEMPRAUTILITIES.COM
(tcahill@SEMPRAUTILITIES.COM); Marybeth.quinlan@sce.com
(Marybeth.quinlan@sce.com); james.yee@sce.com (James.yee@sce.com); Lam,
Bernard (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BXLC);
smithsj@sce.com (smithsj@sce.com); Ramaiya, Shilpa R
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Poster, David
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DxPU);
californiadockets@pacificorp.com (californiadockets@pacificorp.com);
mday@goodinmacbride.com (mday@goodinmacbride.com);
jason.dubchak@niskags.com (jason.dubchak@niskags.com); westgas@aol.com
(westgas@aol.com); Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com (Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com);
pucservice(@dralegal.org (pucservice@dralegal.org); wamer@kirkwood.com
(wamer@kirkwood.com); ralf1241a@cs.com (ralf1241a@cs.com);
hodgesjl@surewest.net (hodgesjl@surewest.net); Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com
(Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com); Cooley, Daniel (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DFC2);
trdill@westernhubs.com (trdill@westernhubs.com)

Cc:
Bec:
Subject: R.10-02-005: Request for Compensation of the Greenlining Institute

To parties in Rulemaking 10-02-005:

Please find attached The Request for Compensation of the Greenlining Institute, which was filed today
with the California Public Utilities Commission. The request for compensation in PDF format is
attached, along with the claim in Word format and the supporting time records in Excel format.
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Enrique Gallardo

Staff Attorney

The Greenlining Institute

1918 University Avenue, 2nd Floor
Berkeley, CA 94704

Office: 510-926-4017

Fax: 510-926-4010

Email: enriqueg@greenlining.org

www.greenlining.org

Facebook

www.facebook.com/Greenlining

Twitter

www. twitter.com/Greenlining

YouTube

www.youtube.com/user/Greenlininglnstitute
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